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TECHNOLOGY

FT24C04A-KTR-T

Fremont Micro Devices

IC EEPROM 4KBIT 1MHZ 8TSSOP

500 pcs in stock
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Request Price & Lead Time Online

or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com

Technical Information of FT24C04A-KTR-T

Manufacturer Part Number

Manufacturer

Package / Case

Write Cycle Time - Word, Page

Technology

Series

Operating Temperature

Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL)

Memory Size

Memory Format

Detailed Description

FT24C04A-KTR-T

Fremont Micro Devices

5ms

EEPROM

-40°C ~ 85°C (TA)
1 (Unlimited)
4Kb (512 x 8)

EEPROM

EEPROM Memory IC 4Kb (512 x 8) I?*C 1MHz 550ns 8-TSSOP

Access Time

550ns

FT24C04A-KTR-T Details PDF

FREMONT MICRO DEVICES USA, INC,

GET A QUOTE

Category

Description

Quantity Available

Voltage - Supply

Supplier Device Package

Package / Case

Mounting Type

Memory Type

Memory Interface

Lead Free Status / RoHS Status

Clock Frequency

Integrated Circuits (ICs)

IC EEPROM 4KBIT 1MHZ 8TSSOP
500

1.8V~55V

8-TSSOP

8-TSSOP (0.173", 4.40mm Width)
Surface Mount

Non-Volatile

IC

Lead free / RoHS Compliant

1MHz

FT24C04A-KTR-T 500pcs New and Original in Stock, Find FT24C04A-KTR-T Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order FT24C04A-KTR-T

Fremont Micro Devices with warrantied and confidence. RFQ FT24C04A-KTR-T : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
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FT24C04A-KTR-T Stock
FT24C04A-KTR-T Inventory
Inquiry FT24C04A-KTR-T

FT24C04A-KTR-T Datasheet

Part Number

FT24C04A-KSR-B

FT24C04A-UTG-B

FT24C04A-UMR-B

FT24C04A-KSG-B

FT24C04A-ULR-T

FT24C04A-UNR-T

FT24C04A-KTR-B

FT24C04A-USR-T SOP8

FT24C04A-UDR-B

FT24C04A-USR-T

FT24C04A-KMR-T

FT24C04A-KNR-T

FT24C04A-KTG-T

FT24C04A-USG-T

FT24C04A-KSG-T

FT24C04A-USG-B

FT24C04A-USR-B

FT24C04A-KTG-B

FT24C04A-KSR-T

FT24C04A-KLR-T

FT24C04A-KTR-T Price
FT24C04A-KTR-T Digikey
FT24C04A-KTR-T Image

Download FT24C04A-KTR-T Datasheet

Description

IC EEPROM 4KBIT 1MHZ 8SOP

IC EEPROM 4KBIT 1TMHZ 8TSSOP

IC EEPROM 4KBIT 1TMHZ 8MSOP

IC EEPROM 4KBIT 1MHZ 8SOP

IC EEPROM 4KBIT 1MHZ SOT23-5

IC EEPROM 4KBIT 1MHZ 8DFN

IC EEPROM 4KBIT 1TMHZ 8TSSOP

FT24C04A-USR-T SOP8 FMD

IC EEPROM 4KBIT 1MHZ 8DIP

IC EEPROM 4KBIT 1MHZ 8SOP

IC EEPROM 4KBIT 1MHZ 8MSOP

IC EEPROM 4KBIT 1MHZ 8DFN

IC EEPROM 4KBIT 1MHZ 8TSSOP

IC EEPROM 4KBIT 1MHZ 8SOP

IC EEPROM 4KBIT 1MHZ 8SOP

IC EEPROM 4KBIT 1MHZ 8SOP

IC EEPROM 4KBIT 1MHZ 8SOP

IC EEPROM 4KBIT 1MHZ 8TSSOP

IC EEPROM 4KBIT 1MHZ 8SOP

IC EEPROM 4KBIT 1MHZ SOT23-5

FT24C04A-KTR-T Electronics
Supplier FT24C04A-KTR-T

FT24C04A-KTR-T Picture

Manufacturer

Fremont Micro Devices

Fremont Micro Devices USA

Fremont Micro Devices USA

Fremont Micro Devices

Fremont Micro Devices USA

Fremont Micro Devices USA

Fremont Micro Devices

FMD

Fremont Micro Devices USA

Fremont Micro Devices USA

Fremont Micro Devices

Fremont Micro Devices

Fremont Micro Devices

Fremont Micro Devices USA

Fremont Micro Devices

Fremont Micro Devices USA

Fremont Micro Devices USA

Fremont Micro Devices

Fremont Micro Devices

Fremont Micro Devices

Quantity

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

4739 pcs

500 pcs

15000 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

FT24C04A-KTR-T Components

Order FT24C04A-KTR-T Online

FT24C04A-KTR-T PDF

Manufacturer Fremont Micro Devices

Electronics Components Distributor — IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
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